
Surface Salinity for OCS A-0522 at 19-May-2024 00:00:00

31.5

32
32 32.5

32.5

32.5

32
.5

33

33

33
33 33

33.5

33.5

33.5
33.5

33.5

33.5

34

34

34

   OCS A-0522

-71 -70.5 -70 -69.5

Longitude, E

39.6

39.8

40

40.2

40.4

40.6

40.8

41

41.2

41.4

41.6

La
tit

ud
e,

 N

31

31.5

32

32.5

33

33.5

34

34.5

35

S
ea

 S
ur

fa
ce

 S
al

in
ity

, p
su


